1800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
HAV-Series Air
Relief Check Valve
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product
Reference Guide

3DSEPRG2023_HAV 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Dixon HAV-Series Air Relief Check Valve
Part Number Key
Example: HAVNEA150
Series Style Elastomer Ball Material Size
HAV N E A 150
Series Code
HAV HAV
Style Code
1/8" NPT tap (not 3A) N
1/2" 3A elbow 3
Elastomer Code
EPDM (standard) E
FKM V
Ball Material Code
Polypropylene (standard) A
PTFE P
Size Code
1-1/2" 150
2" 200
HAV-Series Air Relief Check Valve - Part Number Key
HAV-Series
4 DSEPRG2023_HAV800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
HAV-Series Air Relief Check Valve - Bill of Materials
Item Valve Size Part # Description Material
Elbow NPT
Qty
1
1-1/2" HAV-1150 1-1/2" body
304 stainless steel 1 1
2" HAV-1200 2" body
2 all
HAV-3P
ball
Polypropylene
1 1
HAV-3T PTFE
3 all 40MP-E100 1" gasket EPDM 1 1
4 all HAV-4 3A cover 304 stainless steel 1 -
4A all HAV-4A tapped cover 304 stainless steel - 1
5 all 13MHHM100-150SN 1" to 1-1/2" clamp CF8 1 1
6 all HAV-6 180° tube ferrule 304 stainless steel 1 -
7 all 42MP-E50 1/2" gasket EPDM 1 -
8 all 13MHHM50-75SN 1/2" clamp CF8 1 -
HAV-Series
1
2
3
5
4
7
8 4A
6
5DSEPRG2023_HAV 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
HAV-Series
HAV-Series Air Relief Check Valve - Dimensions
 1.5”
 2.6”
 2.1”
SECTION A-A
1/8" NPT
 4.1”
 0.4”
 1.5”
SECTION B-B
Size Polypropylene Ball
Part #
PTFE Ball
Part #
All HAV-3P HAV-3T
Repair Kits for HAV-Series Air Relief Check Valve
6 DSEPRG2023_HAV800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Notes
HAV-Series